Topped with grilled chicken 14.95

ENGLESIDE INN
Sand Bar

French Fries

Jalapeno Poppers
Served with marinara sauce

Fried Ravioli
Served with marinara

Jumbo Clam Strips

Served with tartar sauce
Fried Cauliflower

Served spicy buffalo sauce and

buttermilk ranch dipping sauce
Onion Petals

Served with Texas petal sauce
Buffalo Wings

With celery and bleu cheese
dressing

Starters & Sides

3.95
8.75

9.25
11.25

9.50

8.75

12.50

Burgers

Chicken Fingers
With honey mustard dipping
sauce

Bang Bang Shrimp
Crispy shrimp with a side of tangy
spicy sauce

Tater Tots
With Monterey Jack cheese add
.00 bacon add 1.00 jalapenos add
.50

Mozzarella Sticks
Fried Mozzarella cheese served
with marinara sauce

Cheesesteak Eggrolls

Served with sriracha ketchup

of Applewood smoled bacon 1.50

Hamburger

Crispy Onion Burger
Topped with Provolone cheese
and crispy fried onions

Pepper Bleu Cheeseburger
Covered in cracked pepper,
charbroiled and topped with
chunky Bleu cheese

12,75
13.75

13.75

Salad

Cheeseburger
Topped with American cheese

Avocado Bacon Burger
Fresh Avocado, applewood
smolked bacon, crispy onions,
american cheese and a side of
chipotle mayo

Mixed Baby Greens with Gorgonzola and Caramelized Pecans

Kendall Jackson, Chardonay $1

Topped with grilled fish (Tuna, Mahi, and Salmon) 17.95

shrimp 18.95
10.50

Iglass

Zardetto, Prosecco, Brut $9.50 glass

8.75

13.25

5.50

8.25

9.95

8 oz Angus burger served with lettuce, tomato, onion, pickle spear and coleslaw on a Brioche bun add 2 slices

13.50

14.95

Topped with grilled




Charbroiled Fish Sandwich
Marinated and charbroiled, ask
server for fish of the day

/4 1b. All Beef Hot Dog

Choice of chopped red onion or
sauerkraut,

Chicken Sandwich
Marinated and charbroiled, add
cheese [.00

Southwest Grilled Chicken
Marinated and charbroiledtopped
with avocado and Pepper Jack
cheese served with chipotle
Mayonnaise

Mahi Mahi Veracruz
Cajun Mahi topped with Pepper
Jack cheese, avocado and Pico de
gallo

Shrimp Tacos
Marinated grilled shrimp with Pico
de gallo, chipotle Mayonnaise, soft
flour tortillas

Beach Haven Fish Sandwich
Grilled or Cajun fish of the day
served with sauréed onions and
American cheese

Sweet Potato Fries
4,95

Fresh Mozzarella Panini
Fig jam, arugula and spring mix
12.50

Kendall Jackson, Chardonay $11glass

Sandwiches

14.25

6.75

12.75

13.75

14.95

15.95

[4.95

Specials

Cajun Fish Sandwich
Covered in Cajun spices, char
broiled and served with Cajun
mayonnaise

Turkey and Brie Wrap
Roasted Turkey breast, Brie,
sun-dried cranberries, warmed in
the panini press

Cajun Chicken Sandwich

Covered with Cajun spices and
grilled, served with Cajun
Mayonnaise, add cheese 1.00

Roast Turkey and Avocado

Panini
Roast turkey breast, applewood
smoked bacon, avocado, tomato
Swiss cheese and ranch dressing

Mahi Mahi BLT

Grilled mahi mahi, applewood
smoked bacon, lettuce and
tomato

Tuna Tacos
With pico de galio, chipotle
mayonnaise, soft flour tortilla

Grilled Kielbasa Sandwich

14.75

12.25

13.25

13.75

14.75

14.95

Served on a potato roll, with a side of sauerkraut

10.95

Porkroll & Cheese
895

Zardetto, Prosecco, Brut $9.50 glass




